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Monthly Spot Action Report

RESULTS BASED ON DATA FROM PREVIOUS MONTH

Report Executed on:

Wager 

Type

NumOfNums Sales Winners Hold PercentOf

Sales

Expected

Return

Weighted

Ave

20 $40.00 $22.00 $18.00  0.50 -0.29  0.0020 SPOT

 0.50
20 SPOT Totals: $22.00 $40.00 $18.00 

3 $6.75 $0.00 $6.75  0.08  0.69  0.00BEST BET

4 $205.20 $333.00 ($127.80)  2.57  0.70  0.02BEST BET

6 $6.75 $0.00 $6.75  0.08  0.69  0.00BEST BET

 2.74
BEST BET Totals: $333.00 $218.70 ($114.30)

10 $207.50 $39.50 $168.00  2.60  0.93  0.02BONUS BA

 2.60
BONUS BA Totals: $39.50 $207.50 $168.00 

40 $10.00 $20.00 ($10.00)  0.13 -0.02  0.00BOTTOM S

 0.13
BOTTOM S Totals: $20.00 $10.00 ($10.00)

5 $25.00 $0.00 $25.00  0.31  0.59  0.00MONEYBAL

 0.31
MONEYBAL Totals: $0.00 $25.00 $25.00 

8 $1.90 $0.00 $1.90  0.02  1.00  0.00PENY

 0.02
PENY Totals: $0.00 $1.90 $1.90 

1 $1,806.00 $1,647.00 $159.00  22.60  0.75  0.17Regular

2 $2,198.00 $1,209.00 $989.00  27.50  0.78  0.21Regular

3 $1,628.00 $731.50 $896.50  20.37  0.76  0.16Regular

4 $263.00 $835.75 ($572.75)  3.29  0.76  0.03Regular

5 $630.00 $959.00 ($329.00)  7.88  0.72  0.06Regular

6 $33.50 $8.50 $25.00  0.42  0.73  0.00Regular

8 $9.99 $1.44 $8.55  0.12  0.74  0.00Regular

10 $10.00 $1.50 $8.50  0.13  0.72  0.00Regular

13 $1.00 $0.00 $1.00  0.01  0.75  0.00Regular

14 $5.00 $0.00 $5.00  0.06  0.75  0.00Regular

15 $217.50 $88.00 $129.50  2.72  0.70  0.02Regular

 85.10
Regular Totals: $5,481.69 $6,801.99 $1,320.30 

2 $15.00 $0.00 $15.00  0.19  0.40  0.00SPOT$

 0.19
SPOT$ Totals: $0.00 $15.00 $15.00 

2 $20.00 $0.00 $20.00  0.25  0.53  0.00SPOTLITE

3 $152.50 $142.00 $10.50  1.91  0.58  0.01SPOTLITE

 2.16
SPOTLITE Totals: $142.00 $172.50 $30.50 

40 $500.00 $490.00 $10.00  6.26 -0.02  0.00TOP S

 6.26
TOP S Totals: $490.00 $500.00 $10.00 

 0.70 100.00Grand Totals $7,992.59 $6,528.19 $1,464.40 
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